
 Collegedale Academy High School 
 Staff 2023-2024 

 EXT  NAME  EMAIL  Dept. 
 5003  Alvarez, Carmen  registrar@collegedaleacademy.com  Vice Principal for Academics/Registrar 

 5301  Andersen, Susan  sandersen@collegedaleacademy.com  Pre-Cal, Bridge Math, Resource Café 

 5110  Arner, Brian  barner@collegedaleacademy.com  Study Skills, Geography, World History 

 5001  Baldwin, Brent  bbaldwin@collegedaleacademy.com  Head of School 

 5300  Beasley, Stan  sbeasley@collegedaleacademy.com  A & P, Biology, Physical Science 

 5102  Beasley, Ziniah  zbeasley@collegdaleacademy.com  AP Calc., Algebra II, Algebra II Tech, Statistics 

 5011  Blackburn, Steve  sblackburn@collegedaleacademy.com  Chief Financial Officer 

 *  Bolton, Robert  rbolton@collegedaleacademy.com  Advanced Woods 

 5103  Bradley, Stella  sbradley@collegedaleacademy.com  English IV, Comp. 101/102, 
 P.A.C.E., Yearbook 

 5002  Crawford, Travis  tcrawford@collegedaleacademy.com  Associate Principal, Attendance, Discipline 

 5016  Davenport, Pamela  pdavenport@collegedaleacademy.com  Assistant Director of Communications & Marketing 

 5004  Djernes, Dave  ddjernes@collegedaleacademy.com  Guidance, Testing 

 5104  Foster, Julie  jfoster@collegedaleacademy.com  Religion II/IV 

 5202  Galera, Lawrence  lgalera@collegedaleacademy.com  All Choirs, Music in W. Culture, Orchestra 

 HS  Griffin, Robin  rgriffin@collegedaleacademy.com  Librarian, Study Halls Periods 1-4, 8 

 5303  Groft, Obadiah  ogroft@collegedaleacademy.com  Chemistry, Physical Science, P.A.C.E. 

 *  Hodges, Cameron  chodges@collegedaleacademy.com  Acro Force 

 5105  Hodges, Tyler  thodges@collegedaleacademy.com  Religion I, III 

 *  Holland, Brooke  bholland@collegedaleacademy.com  Instructional Coach 

 5015  Howell, Angi  ahowell@collegedaleacademy.com  Assistant Director of Recruitment & Alumni Relations 

 5302  Hunt, Sarah  shunt@collegedaleacademy.com  English I, II, Journalism 

 5202  Johnson, Nicole  njohnson@collegedaleacademy.com  Innovation Director 

 5111  Lindquist, Gregory  glindquist@collegedaleacademy.com  Bands, Jazz Band 

 5100  Marquez, Jennifer  jmarquez@collegedaleacademy.com  Spanish II, Life Skills 

 5007  Massengill, Chris  cmassengill@collegedaleacademy.com  Chaplain 

 5108  McQuistan, Adam  amcquistan@collegedaleacademy.com  Geometry, Geometry Tech, CL Statistics 

 HS  Mixon, Myron  mmixon@collegedaleacademy.com  Cardio/Wellness 

 5112  Pardo, Erik  epardo@collegedaleacademy.com  Athletic Director, Cardio, Team Sports 

 5005  Peel, Michael  mpeel@collegedaleacademy.com  IT Director 

 5010  Perry, Chad  cperry@collegedaleacademy.com  Accountant 

 *  Phillips, Greg  gphillips@collegedaleacademy.com  Building/Maintenance 

 5100  Rademacher, Angi  arademacher@collegedaleacademy.com  French II, Spanish I, 
 Personal Finance,, Wellness 

 5101  Renslow, Amanda  arenslow@collegedaleacademy.com  English II, III, Yearbook 

 5000  Roth, Elizabeth  eroth@collegedaleacademy.com  Office Manager 

 5012  Schwarzer, Patty  pschwarzer@collegedale  Accountant 

 5017  Silverstein, Marilee  msilverstein@collegedaleacademy.com  Director of Advancement 

 5200  Sinigaglio, Bud  bsinigaglio@collegedaleacademy.com  Physics, Algebra I, Algebra I Tech, 
 Physical Science 

 5304  Williams, Spencer  swilliams@collegedaleacademy.com  Art Appreciation, Sculpture, 
 Digital Drawing & Painting 

 5109  Van Dolson, Ryan  rvandolson@collegedaleacademy.com  IT Assistant Director 

 5107  White, David  dwhite@collegedaleacademy.com  Government/Economics, AP US History, 
 U.S. History 

 5103  Weber, Walter  wweber@collegedaleacademy.com  Religion I, Religion II, US History, World History 
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